37
8STA Power
Features & Benefits
• A wide power & mixed power/signal offer
   - 6 power layouts with contacts gauge 4 and gauge 8
   - 6 mixed power/signal layouts
• Space & cost saving with mixed connectors
   - Only one connector instead of 2 to transmit signal & power

Orientations
Specification
How to order
0: Oval flange receptacle (for front or rear mounting)
1: In-line receptacle
6: Plug
7: Jam nut receptacle
P: Pin contacts
S: Socket contacts
N: Red / A: Yellow / B: Blue / C: Orange / D: Green / U: Universal
Range presentation
- : for contact layouts 20-48 & 24-44
251: for contact layouts 10-80, 16-02, 16-75, 18-18, 20-75, 20-78, 24-07, 24-41 & 24-46
261: only for 12-01
Connector
Basic series                                                                                                                                                                   8STA 8 10
Shell style
Shell size
8: Plug protective cap
9: Receptacle protective cap
Protective cap
Power connectors
See page 6-8
10 - 12 - 16 - 18 - 20 - 24
10 - 12 - 16 - 18 - 20 - 24
39
8STA Power
8STA 16-02 specif.251 - 1 contact #8 power & 38 #22D 8STA 24-07 specif. 251 - 2 contacts #8 power & 97 #22D
8STA 24-44 - 4 contacts # 4 power & 4 #16 8STA 24-46 specif.251 - 2 contacts #8 power, 4 #16 & 40 #20
Mixed signal & power connectors
40
8STA Power
Note : all dimensions are in mm
Plug
B
Shell size ø A max. B max. C max.
10 21.50
33.50 15
12 25.10
16 32.20
18 35.40
20 38.20
24 44.50
C
Boot termination
In-line receptacle
G
Boot termination
Hand grip
ø
A
Shell size ø A max. ø D +0.20 G max.
10 20.70 15.00
33.50
12 25.10 19.05
16 31.40 25.40
18 34.70 28.57
20 38.10 31.75
24 44.70 38.10
-0.13
ø
D
Oval flange receptacle
P Panel thickness
Ø C
L m
ax
.
A m
ax.
Ø A